
Adath Yisroel 

Heather Walk 

Adath Sefardi
Heather Walk

Adeni Synagogue
42 Broadhurst Avenue 

Ahavas Torah
Mowbray House

Ahavat Yisrael
Gideon Close

Beis Chaim Yaakov
43 Hillcrest Avenue

Berditchev
46 Glengall Road 

Edgware United
(Sharei Tefilah underlined) 

Parnell Close 

Eitz Hachaim
43 Glengall Road 

ESBH (Sefardi)
76 Mowbray Parade

KNY (Netzach)
207 Hale Lane

Kollel Beis Aharon
Mowbray House

Kol Yaacov
47 Mowbray Road

Lubavitch Edgware
230 Hale Lane 

Machzikei Hadass
  (Shtiebel)

   296 Hale Lane

Nefesh Hatorah
  Mowbray House 

Ohr Hachayim (Sefardi)

25 Edgwarebury Lane

Seed
Mowbray House

Tiferes Yisroel
60-62 Edgware Way

Yeshurun Synagogue

Fernhurst Gardens

N/A N/A N/A N/A15.45 9.00

15.50 9.45 12.15 16.56 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

8.30 13.00 / 15.00 16.51 7.45

12.20

N/A

N/A N/A

6.50

16.51

Follows Mincha 

15.3515.20 16.51

18.45 / 20.00 / 22.30 7.25 (Netz)                                  

(7.30 Netz Thu)

9.00 8.15

8.30

15.50 16.50 N/A N/A N/A

13.30 18.4015.38 9.00 / 9.30 15.35 16.46 8.00 15.35 Follows Mincha   6.50 / 8.00 7.00 / 8.00    

8.45 12.15 / 15.25 16.46 8.00 15.30 Follows Mincha 6.40

Shacharis                           
(Mon/Thu)

Sunday                     

Mincha          

Maariv Motsei 

Shabbos

Sunday                       

Shacharis         

Follows Mincha 

Synagogue

15.30

15.40 / 15.45

15.37 15.20 16.51

8.30

8.00

8.30

N/AN/A

15.15

N/AN/AN/A

16.46

15.38

15.43

15.32

7.30 / 8.45

9.15

15.36 9.00 15.10

6.33 / 8.30

12.25 / 15.35

6.50

N/A15.31 8.30

12.25

15.00 16.50

12.12 16.46 8.15 15.40

N/A7.05 7.158.00

N/A

7.40 15.30

Follows Mincha

6.30

9.00

Shabbos Vayeitzei

15.15 18.0015.36 9.15 15.20 16.50 8.15 15.15 18.00 8.15 8.15

Friday                               

Mincha          

Shabbos                               

Shacharis

Shabbos                    

Mincha                     

15.40 /                          

(15.38 at 83 

Wolmer Gdns)

7.15 / 8.30 / 9.15                     

(Youth 9.15)

16.46 /                         

(16.51 at 83 

Wolmer Gdns)

7.30 / 8.30 6.10 / 7.00 / 8.00 

Sunday                                       

Maariv        

6.05 / 6.50 / 8.00    

(6.10/6.50/8.00 Thu)

15.40

Shabbos Candles - 15.36

Shabbos Day - Shema by 8.57/9.52 • Shekia 15.52

9.00

19.15

13.45 / 15.35 Follows Mincha / 19.45 

/ 21.00 / 22.00

7.28 (Netz) / 9 .00 / 9.30              

N/A

15.40

Maariv                                  
(Mon-Thu)

Shacharis                   
(Tue/Wed/Fri)

Mincha                                  
(Mon-Thu)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

15.40 Follows Mincha / 19.45  

Follows Mincha

Follows Mincha / 18.30 

/ 19.45 / 20.30 / 21.50 / 

22.15 / 23.00

N/A

6.40 / 7.05 / 7.35

N/A

N/A

6.50 / 7.15 / 7.45 12.45 / 15.35

12.45

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

Follows Mincha / 18.30 / 

19.45 / 20.30 / 21.50 / 

22.15 / 23.00

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A 19.45

15.40 Follows Mincha / 20.00 

Follows Mincha / 19.45   

13.00 / 15.20 16.50

14.00 / 15.05 16.50 / 17.20 7.45 / 8.30 12.45 / 15.35

13.00 / 15.00

7.45 N/A

N/AN/A

7.30 (Netz)  

6.45 / 8.30   

16.50 13.15 / 15.35

6.45 / 8.00

15.35

6.45

15.35

N/A

16.518.35

15.38

12.10

N/A

13.45 / 15.35 Follows Mincha / 19.45 / 

21.00 / 22.00      

7.28 (Netz) / 9.00 / 9.30  

21.00 N/A N/A

15.36 9.00 12.15 / 15.35 16.50 7.24 (Netz) / 8.00 / 

9.00 / 9.30     

15.45

8.00 / 9.00

9.30 N/A

15.36

13.00 / 15.35

(6 - 13 December 2024)

Edgware   Davening   Timetable     

    Tzais Rabbeinu Tam (Motsei Shabbos) 17.05                      London Minyan Line - 020 3670 6130                        Visit WWW.UNIQUELYEDGWARE.UK for more information & timetable updates

N/A 20.00

N/A N/A

8.00 / 9.00 / 10.00.                      

(Youth 10.30)

12.15 / 15.30 / 

15.50

16.46 / 16.50 7.45 / 8.30 15.40 Follows Mincha

Follows Mincha 6.50 7.00

6.55 / 8.00  

6.30

18.45 / 20.00 / 22.30

19.45 / 22.00

13.00 / 15.00

21.00


